LUNCH

AT ARTHUR'S 12:00-2:30PM

01686 430652

STARTERS & NIBBLES

HOME MADE SOUP OF THE DAY
with warm sourdough bread

ASIAN KING PRAWNS
with toasted ciabatta

CHEESE & TRUFFLE ARANCINI

HALLOUMI FRIES
with a sweet chilli sauce

BREAD & OLIVES
BRUSCHETTA

MAINS

ARTHURS 80Z BEEF BURGER
BREADED CHICKEN BURGER
BEAN & BEETROOT BURGER

with cheddar cheese, bacon, onion rings on a brioche
bun, served with chips, salad & slaw

HOME COOKED HAM AND EGGS

served with chips and peas

SCAMPI

served with chips, peas & tartare sauce

THAI RED VEGETABLE CURRY

with rice

THAI RED CHICKEN CURRY
with rice

TAGLIATELLE CHICKEN CHORIZO

served with garlic bread

£7.95

£8.95

£8.50

£7.95

£6.95
£8.95

£17.95
£17.95

£16.95

£14.95

£15.95

£16.95

£17.95

£17.95

(GF Available)

(GF Available)
(V)

(V)

(V) (VE) (GF Available
(V)

(V) (VE)
(GF Available)

(GF Available)

(V) (VE) (GF)

(GF Available)

(GF Available)

TOASTED CIABATTAS served with salad, crisps & coleslaw

HOME COOKED HAM & WELSH CHEDDAR
BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY
MOZZARELLA, ROAST RED PEPPERS

WELSH CHEDDAR & ONION CHUTNEY

£9.95

£10.95
£10.95

£9.95

LOADED WEDGES

RAREBIT

CRISPY BEEF

PARMESAN & TRUFFLE OIL
RED PEPPER

CHUNKY CHIPS
MIXED SALAD

GARLIC BREAD
GARLIC BREAD & CHEESE

£11.95

£11.95

£9.95
£9.95

£3.95
£4.25
£3.95

£4.50

(V) = VEGETARIAN | (VE) = VEGAN | (GF) = GLUTEN FREE
GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE

(IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY NEEDS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF )



