LUNCH

AT ARTHUR'S 12:00-2:30PM

01686 430652

STARTERS & NIBBLES

STARTERS & IVI		
HOME MADE SOUP OF THE DAY with warm sourdough bread	£7.95	(GF Available)
ASIAN KING PRAWNS with toasted ciabatta	£8.95	(GF Available)
CHEESE & TRUFFLE ARANCINI	£8.50	(V)
HALLOUMI FRIES with a sweet chilli sauce	£7.95	(V)
BREAD & OLIVES BRUSCHETTA	£6.95 £8.95	(V) (VE) (GF Available (V)
MAINS		,
ARTHURS 8OZ BEEF BURGER BREADED CHICKEN BURGER BEAN & BEETROOT BURGER	£17.95 £17.95	(V) (VE)
with cheddar cheese, bacon, onion rings on a brioche bun, served with chips, salad & slaw	£16.95	(GF Available)
HOME COOKED HAM AND EGGS served with chips and peas	£14.95	
SCAMPI	£15.95	(GF Available)
served with chips, peas & tartare sauce THAI RED VEGETABLE CURRY with rice	£16.95	(V) (VE) (GF)
THAI RED CHICKEN CURRY with rice	£17.95	(GF Available)
TAGLIATELLE CHICKEN CHORIZO	£17.95	(GF Available)
served with garlic bread		
TOASTED CIABATTAS served with s	salad, cris	sps & coleslaw
HOME COOKED HAM & WELSH CHEDDAR BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY	£10.95	
MOZZARELLA, ROAST RED PEPPERS	£10.95	(V)
WELSH CHEDDAR & ONION CHUTNEY	£9.95	(V)
LOADED WEDG	S E S	
RAREBIT	£11.95	
CRISPY BEEF	£11.95	
PARMESAN & TRUFFLE OIL	£9.95	
RED PEPPER	£9.95	(V) (V)

CHUNKY CHIPS	£3.95
MIXED SALAD	£4.25
GARLIC BREAD	£3.95
GARLIC BREAD & CHEESE	£4.50

(V) = VEGETARIAN | (VE) = VEGAN | (GF) = GLUTEN FREE GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE